(H)
(W)
•	 High Efficiency: Up to 150 lm/W (On Select Models).
•	 Durable Construction: Die-cast aluminum housing with built-in
heatsinks. Black or white powder coast Finish.
•	 Optical lens: polycarbonate high light transmittance lens, an-
ti-UV, low glare, fire-resistant.
•	 Instant start, no flickering no humming.

•	 Certifications: UL, cULus for damp locations, ETL, DLC Compliant.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
•	 Standard hook mount.
•	 Motion sensor option on select models.
DIMENSIONS
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
MOUNTING
ACCESSORIES
Round UFO Warehouse LED High Bay Fixtures
Search Code: SC7044
• Superior Lighting • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
energy saving LED lights
Wattage Height Width
80W 6.25" 10.8"
100W 6" 9.1"
150W/200W 6.6" 11.8"
240W 7.4" 14.2"
350W/ 410W 7.46" 24.25"
Product Code Wattage Replaces Lumens Color Temperature Voltage Finish
RHBUZDA150K 80W 175 MH 13000L 5000K Daylight 110V-277V Black
HB100W27V50K-W 100W 250W MH 14400L 5000K Daylight 120V-277V White
HB100W27V50K-1 100W 250W MH 15000L 5000K Daylight 120V-277V Black
HB100W48V50K 100W 250W MH 14500L 5000K Daylight 277V-480V Black
HB155W12V50K 150W 400W MH 17400L 5000K Daylight 120V Only Black
HB150W27V50K-W 150W 400W MH 21600L 5000K Daylight 120V-277V White
HB150W48V50K 150W 400W MH 21750L 5000K Daylight 277V-480V Black
HB150W27V50K-BEST 150W 400W MH 21000L 5000K Daylight 120V-277V Black
Round UFO Warehouse LED High Bay Fixtures
Search Code: SC7044
• Superior Lighting • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.